ATH Cross Lift 40 UGA
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Additional Information

Kolor

Udzwig

Wysoko$€ podnoszenia
Dtugos€ platform
Szeroko$¢ platform
Moc napedowa
Podnoszenie/obnizanie
Napiecie pracy
Fundament

Wysoko$¢ najazdu

Anthrazit / czerh
4.000 kg

2160 mm

4.230 mm

600 mm

3,5 kW

ca./0s

3x 400V [ C16A

min. C20/25 4.430 x 2.240 x 310 mm

295 mm
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